
Last 

Name
First Name Parent(s) Address Telephone E-mail

1 Acosta Caitlyn

2 Acosta Natalie

3 Anzaldua Daniel

4 Anzaldua Tony

5 Arrellano Isabella Anita 1632 Turkey Trot 648-6191 or 648-6181

6 Ayala Abel Abel & Esmeralda 1000 Rio Rico Rd 536-6707  /  579-4584 esmeraldaayala177@yahoo.com

7 Ayala Viviana Abel & Esmeralda 1000 Rio Rico Rd 536-6707  /  579-4584 esmeraldaayala177@yahoo.com

8 Ayala Rodolfo Jr. Rodolfo & Gabrielle 1044 Dowler St. 638-2125 gabrielleayala11.gae@gmail.com

9 Balvanera Ricardo Brenda 1209 S. Vermont 678-7898 brendajanetmartinez@gmai.com

10 Balvanera Romina Brenda 1209 S. Vermont 678-7898 brendajanetmartinez@gmai.com

11 Cantu Jacob

12 Cantu Jonas

13 Cantu Justin

14 Desiga Miah Raelene Rebeka M. Gonzalez 1205 Rio Rico Rd Apt#205 C: 270-1878 rebekagonzalez2006@yahoo.com

15 Galindo Alexandria Martha Gonzalez, G 1225 S. Indiana 472-9115

16 Garcia Alisha

17 Garcia Allen J.

18 Garza II Christopher Chris Garza 1401 S. Texas 975-8882 christopherpaulgarza@yahoo.com

19 Hinojosa Jonah Isaiah Dalila & Rick Hinojosa 1636 Oak Ridge Dr Mom C: 463-9743 Dad C: 463-3743 dalilaandrick5@gmail.com

20 Martell JJ Becky & Jesse 912 Closner 975-9415 rebecca.martell@misdtx.net

21 Martinez Ethan

22 Martinez Miriam

23 Martinez Julian Gina Martinez 1502 Carnelian Dr, Weslaco 956-532-8806 ginamtzft1@gmail.com

24 Medina Joaquim Yzena Cuellar 318 E 18th St, Unit# 29 Mom: 366-0026 yzena.cuellar2@misdtx.net

25 Mendoza Soleda Maria & Santiago 1242 S. Ohio Ave. 975-7457 sixtytworag@yahoo.com

26 Morales Illiana Irma & Larry 944 Closner Blvd. 975-0468 or 756-1126 ilmorales2003@yahoo.com

27 Noriega Andrea

28 Noriega Nadia

29 Pequeño Horacio Horacio & Alma 202 Prosperity Drive 565-1763 or 245-3150 thetrophyshop34@hotmail.com

30 Ramirez Mateo Leo Cesar & Elida Ramirez 25408 Dalia St (La Feria) 472-3229 tfnshw@hotmail.com

31 Ramirez Olivia Richard & Sandy 1049 Bruce St
H:825-7373 / C: 345-5993       

C:650-1440

fatcat955@gmail.com / 

sramirez281@gmail.com

32 Rodriguez Jesus Luis & Minerva 1146 S. Texas 998-0138/274-4686 minervarodriguez091968@gmail.com

33 Sahagun Ralphie Mari 105 Lyons 463-6809 maribelcrivera69@gmail.com

34 Saldaña Matthew Luis & Debbie 10448 Mile 1 ½ West Rd. 279-6848 or 279-3346 ta_debbie@hotmail.com

35 Salinas Analisa Danny & Melinda 156 Las Palmas Dr. 825-9522 or 975-0867 dmda2525@gmail.com

36 Salinas David

37 Salinas Evelyn

38 Sanchez Leia Jane Salina & Willie 441 Dyanez St 299-0360 or 299-0358
wmgsanchez26@att.net 

salinasanchez30@yahoo.com

39 Treviño Alexa Rene & Erica 920 S. Colorado Dad:463-6458 Mom:463-6456 ertrevin@wisd.us

40 Urbina Ariana Tom & Marisa 373-0320 marisa.urbina25@yahoo.com

41 Villarreal Sebastian Robert 808 Kansas 373-6443 rvillarrealjr03@gmail.com

42 Williams Jayden Alma Zepeda 902 E 10th St 463-9461 alzepeda@msn.com

Ayala Rogelio Director 1108 Orange St. 825-9245 or 314-1351 rogelioayala56@yahoo.com

Garza Chris Asst. Director 1401 S. Texas 975-8882 christopherpaulgarza@yahoo.com

Morales Irma Parent Volunteer 975-0468 ilmorales2003@yahoo.com

Treviño Erica Parent Volunteer 463-6456 ertrevin@wisd.us

29066 Adam Dr (La Feria)Pete & Diana

jnoriega11@rgv.rr.com 

teresanoriega@sbcglobal.net

565-1007 or 373-6354 

or 373-6113
2407 Liberty StreetJesus & Terrie

OFFICERS    

Our Lady of Mercy Catholic Church - Altar Server List

Luis (Dad) or 

Lilly Salinas (Aunt)
814 Nevada

Dad:463-6049 Aunt:778-7205

Grandmother 565-4009

lsalinas@wisd.us / 

luiscantu66@yahoo.com

Kevin & Flisha 1236 S. Colorado 472-6054 or 4725837
garciasgpx@gmail.com / 

fvgarcia0805@gmail.com

19pete.martinez19@gmail.comDad C: 532-8430  Mom C: 532-5960

evangelina.garcia929@gmail.com713 E 5th St Apr # 3Evangelina Salinas

Brian & Corina 1616 Oak Ridge 792-0849 or 496-5956 
brian_acosta@sbcbglobal.net 

or cacosta@misdtx.net 

tony.anzaldua@misdtx.net956-454-0099/454-0086113 LyonsTony & Michelle
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